LINK:::.

Ranges Investors

Securities

LEAF RESOURCES LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 21 DECEMBER 2020

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO FULLY PAID ORDINARY

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000 433
1001 to 5000 196
5001 to 10000 102
10001 to 100000 378
100001 and Over 427
Total 1,536

120,509
504,277
726,814
17,918,048
1,471,554,101
1,490,823,749

.01

.03

.05
1.20
98.71
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

1
21/12/2020
12.34.27



