

PAGE NUMBER: 1 REPORT DATE: 21/12/2020 REPORT TIME: 12.34.27

LEAF RESOURCES LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 21 DECEMBER 2020

% Issued Capital Ranges Investors Securities

Security Group: FPO FULLY PAID ORDINARY

Totals for Security Group FPO

1 to 1000	433	120,509	.01
1001 to 5000	196	504,277	.03
5001 to 10000	102	726,814	.05
10001 to 100000	378	17,918,048	1.20
100001 and Over	427	1,471,554,101	98.71
Total	1,536	1,490,823,749	100.00

end of report